
8.—773

CLASS XI.—WORKINGRAILWAYS—continued.

10—B. 7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 189$
2,1L

1-1900.
3 miles.

WOBKING BAILWAYS—continued.

VOTI No. 61—continued.
M suellaneous—Insurance of casual hands against accidents

Cost of hearing Appeal Board cases
Increase of 6d. per day for all employes in receipt

of 6s. 6d. per day; for junior platelayers in relaying
gangs; and for the following members of the Second
Division in Class 3, Maintenance, in receipt of 7s.
per day:—

Bridgemen, Sub-class 1 ; Sub-gangers, Sub-class5,
Grade 6; Platelayers in relaying gangs, Sub-
class 6, Grade 2; and Labour-gangers, Sub-

,- class 7, Grade 4
increase of 6d. per day to gangers inreceipt of 7s. 6d.

per day, and to platelayers on special lengths, from
1st January, 1900

£

27
28
29

425
30C

•
11,887

30

190

12,802

feess estimated credits under section 41 of " The
Public Eevenues Act, 1891"

1,046,728
20,000

Total—Vote No. 61 1,026,728

TOTAL OF CLASS XL £1,026,728


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

