Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

Item.			-1900. 5 miles.
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued. VOTI No. 61—continued. M SUELLANEOUS—	£	£
27 28 29	Insurance of casual hands against accidents Cost of hearing Appeal Board cases Increase of 6d. per day for all employés in receipt of 6s. 6d. per day; for junior platelayers in relaying gangs; and for the following members of the Second Division in Class 3, Maintenance, in receipt of 7s. per day:—	425 30C	
30	Bridgemen, Sub-class 1; Sub-gangers, Sub-class 5, Grade 6; Flatelayers in relaying gangs, Sub- class 6, Grade 2; and Labour-gangers, Sub- class 7, Grade 4 Increase of 6d. per day to gangers in receipt of 7s. 6d. per day, and to platelayers on special lengths, from 1st January, 1900	11,887	
* *		12,802	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891"	1,046,728 20,000	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 61		1,026,728